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Direction
Dudley Lane Shops — Transport Hub

65 stops

Open route schedule

Dudley Lane Shops

Whitelea

Stonelaw

Glenluce Drive roundabout

Barns Park

Dudley Lane

Dudley Lane-Northern Terrace

Dudley Lane-Grieves Row

Dudley Lane-Meadowbank

Fern Drive - Market Street

Fern Drive-Library

Fern Drive-Annitsford Drve

Fern Drive - Burradon Road

Burradon Road

Burradon Road

Burradon Road-Kirkwood

Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel

Camperdown

Station Road-Angus Close

West Bailey - Angus Close

West Bailey-School

Route schedule
Dudley Lane Shops — Transport Hub

Monday 06:07

Tuesday 06:07

Wednesday 06:07-17:29

Thursday 06:07-17:29

Friday 06:07

Saturday —

Sunday 08:50-17:29

Route info

Direction: Dudley Lane Shops

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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West Bailey-Garth 15

Killingworth Bus Station

Southgate-School

Southgate-Norgas House

Glebe Road-Myrtle Crescent

Glebe Road-Glebe Crescent

Briar Edge

Station Road North

Forest Hall Road-Mowbray Road

Clousden Hill

Great Lime Road-Beal Drive

Great Lime Road-Laurel Avenue

Great Lime Road - Palmersville Metro

Great Lime Road-Whitley Road

Whitley Road-Wesley Way

Whitley Road - Holystone Drive

Benton Road-Club

Benton Road - Turner Street

Earsdon Road-Station Road

Earsdon Road-Co-Operative Terrace

Earsdon Road-Middle School

Park Lane-Clara Avenue

Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro

Park Lane-Park Grove

Park Lane-Brenkley Avenue

Park Lane-Boundry Mills

New York Road-Garden Centre

Silverlink North-New York Road

The Silverlink North - Country Park



Silverlink North-Procter & Gamble

Silver Fox Way

Silver Fox Way-Garage

New York Road-Adderstone Gardens

New York Road - Coronation Terrace

Billy Mill Lane-Barnstable Road

Billy Mill Lane-Tiverton Avenue

Billy Mill Lane-Cragside Avenue

Lynn Road

Lynn Road - Heaton Terrace

Billy Mill Ave-Addington Cres

Billy Mill Avenue-Lyncroft Road

Chirton Green-St George Crescent

Albion Road West-Coach Lane

Transport Hub



Direction
Transport Hub — Dudley Lane Shops

70 stops

Open route schedule

Transport Hub

West Percy Street

Albion Road-Sidney Street

Albion Road West-Newcastle Street

Chirton Green-Obilisk

Billy Mill Avenue-Chirton Lane

Billy Mill Ave-Addington Cres

Lynn Road - Hedgeley Road

Billy Mill Lane-School

Billy Mill Lane-Whitehouse Lane

Billy Mill Lane-Selkirk Way

New York Road-Brookland Terrace

New York Road - Coronation Terrace

New York Road-Greenlea

Silver Fox Way-Garage

Silver Fox Way

Silver Fox Way - Procter & Gamble

The Silverlink North - The Village Hotel

Park Lane-New York Road

Park Lane-Boundry Mills

Park Lane-Brenkley Avenue

Park Lane-Park Grove

Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro

Park Lane-Upper Crone Street

Earsdon Road-Park Lane

Route schedule
Transport Hub — Dudley Lane Shops

Monday 06:00-23:35

Tuesday 06:00-23:35

Wednesday 06:00-23:35

Thursday 06:00-23:35

Friday 06:00-23:35

Saturday 07:21-23:35

Sunday 08:43-23:35

Route info

Direction: Transport Hub

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Earsdon Road-Middle School

Earsdon Road-Emerson Place

New York Road-Whitley Road

Holyfields

Benton Road-Club

Whitley Road - St Bedes Walk

Whitley Road-St Aidens Avenue

Whitley Road-Bede Close

Great Lime Road-Whitley Road

Great Lime Road - Palmersville Metro

Great Lime Road-Kelvin Place

Great Lime Road-Laurel Avenue

Clousden Hill

Forest Hall Road-Clousden Drive

Forest Hall Road-Crescent Road North

Station Road North

Briar Edge

Glebe Road-Glebe Crescent

Great Lime Road-Balliol Avenue

Southgate-Norgas House

Southgate-School

Killingworth Bus Station

West Bailey-Garth 15

West Bailey-Garth 12

West Bailey - Angus Close

Station Road-Council Offices

Camperdown

Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel



Burradon Road - Kirkwood

Burradon Road

Burradon Road - Fern Drive

Fern Drive-Burn Bridge

Fern Drive-Annitsford Drive

Fern Drive-Library

Fern Drive-Number 92

Fern Drive - Market Street

Dudley Lane-Meadowbank

Dudley Lane-Grieves Row

Dudley Lane-Northern Terrace

Dudley Lane

Barns Park

Glenluce Drive roundabout

Stonelaw

Whitelea

Dudley Lane Shops



Direction
Dudley Lane Shops — Transport Hub

65 stops

Open route schedule

Dudley Lane Shops

Whitelea

Stonelaw

Glenluce Drive roundabout

Barns Park

Dudley Lane

Dudley Lane-Northern Terrace

Dudley Lane-Grieves Row

Dudley Lane-Meadowbank

Fern Drive - Market Street

Fern Drive-Library

Fern Drive-Annitsford Drve

Fern Drive - Burradon Road

Burradon Road

Burradon Road

Burradon Road-Kirkwood

Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel

Camperdown

Station Road-Angus Close

West Bailey - Angus Close

West Bailey-School

West Bailey-Garth 15

Killingworth Bus Station

Southgate-School

Southgate-Norgas House

Route schedule
Dudley Lane Shops — Transport Hub

Monday 06:55-23:40

Tuesday 06:55-23:40

Wednesday 06:55-23:40

Thursday 06:55-23:40

Friday 06:55-23:40

Saturday 07:06-23:40

Sunday 18:13-23:35

Route info

Direction: Dudley Lane Shops

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Glebe Road-Myrtle Crescent

Glebe Road-Glebe Crescent

Briar Edge

Station Road North

Forest Hall Road-Mowbray Road

Clousden Hill

Great Lime Road-Beal Drive

Great Lime Road-Laurel Avenue

Great Lime Road - Palmersville Metro

Great Lime Road-Whitley Road

Whitley Road-Wesley Way

Whitley Road - Holystone Drive

Benton Road-Club

Benton Road - Turner Street

Earsdon Road-Station Road

Earsdon Road-Co-Operative Terrace

Earsdon Road-Middle School

Park Lane-Clara Avenue

Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro

Park Lane-Park Grove

Park Lane-Brenkley Avenue

Park Lane-Boundry Mills

New York Road-Garden Centre

Silverlink North-New York Road

The Silverlink North - Country Park

Silverlink North-Procter & Gamble

Silver Fox Way

Silver Fox Way-Garage



New York Road-Adderstone Gardens

New York Road - Coronation Terrace

Billy Mill Lane-Barnstable Road

Billy Mill Lane-Tiverton Avenue

Billy Mill Lane-Cragside Avenue

Lynn Road

Lynn Road - Heaton Terrace

Billy Mill Ave-Addington Cres

Billy Mill Avenue-Lyncroft Road

Chirton Green-St George Crescent

Albion Road West-Coach Lane

Transport Hub

353 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wallsend

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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